
Bank Account Reconciled Statement

Statement Number

Opening DateStatement Opening Balance

Community Directplus Account

Statement Closing Balance

True/ Cashbook Closing 
Balance

Closing Date

61010932 08-90-88

47

£49,596.55 01/02/25

£46,370.89

£46,370.89

28/02/25

Date Cheque/ Ref. Debit (£) Credit (£) Balance (£)Supplier/ Customer

47Bank Statement No.

03/02/25 BACS250203TS 0.00 448.25Tracy Smith 50,044.80

05/02/25 DC250215B&Q 66.98 0.00B & Q Market Place 49,977.82

07/02/25 BACS250207AM 0.00 18.00A. McClure 49,995.82

07/02/25 BACS250207CC 1,325.77 0.00C CULLEN 48,670.05

07/02/25 BACS250207DGT1 17.10 0.00D GILL 48,652.95

07/02/25 BACS250207DGT2 40.00 0.00D GILL 48,612.95

07/02/25 BACS250207DGT3 1,105.69 0.00D GILL 47,507.26

07/02/25 DD250207N 95.60 0.00Nest 47,411.66

11/02/25 BACS250211CC 36.27 0.00C CULLEN 47,375.39

11/02/25 BACS250211CCT2 22.50 0.00C CULLEN 47,352.89

11/02/25 BACS250211ERFire 99.60 0.00E R Fire Protection Service 
LTD

47,253.29

17/02/25 BACS250225AM 0.00 18.00A. McClure 47,271.29

17/02/25 DC250217V 77.92 0.00Viking 47,193.37

17/02/25 DD250217DD 261.22 0.00Smartest Energy Bus 46,932.15

18/02/25 BACS250218HMRC 361.55 0.00HMRC (NI and Tax) 46,570.60

21/02/25 BACS250221 0.00 18.00A. McClure 46,588.60

25/02/25 BACS250225 0.00 106.50Brierley Cubs 46,695.10

25/02/25 BACS250225BT 0.00 161.00Barnsley Town FC 46,856.10

25/02/25 DD250225 734.23 0.00BG Business Gas 46,121.87

27/02/25 BACS250228AM 0.00 18.00A. McClure 46,139.87

28/02/25 BACS250228PW 0.00 385.00Playworks 46,524.87

28/02/25 DC250228B&Q 153.98 0.00B & Q Market Place 46,370.89

Uncleared and unpresented effects

0.00 0.00Total uncleared and unpresented
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Bank Account Reconciled Statement

Signed 

Reconciled by David Gill

Date 

4398.41 1172.75Total debits / credits

ChairClerk / Responsible Financial Officer
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